
SL NO BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

1 ARTS COLLEGE 7.50 AM

2 NAVA INDIA 7.52AM

3 LAKSHMI MILLS 7.58AM

4 KIDNEY CENTRE 8.00AM

5 PULIYANKULAM BUS STAGE 8.03AM

6 SUNGAM CHINTHAMANI 8.07AM

7 RAMANATHAPURAM 8.10AM

8 GD WATER TANK 8.20AM

9 SRI RAM NAGAR 8.22AM

10 KARUPANNAN KOIL 8.25AM

11 HCET 8.45 AM

RAMANATHAPURAM ROUTE BUS NO : 31


